
INDEX,.PARENTS OF THE COUPLES LIVING IN GEORGETOWN ID 
AND THE PARENTS NEVER LIVED THERE..(CONT'D) 

MICHAELSON, SUSANNAH MARY (ARNELL)..K-7 
MILLER, LUCY (ROBINSON)..1-17, VOL II 
MISSELDINE, FRANK..A-8(l) 
MOLEN, VERNAL LESLIE..C-8(6) 
MORTENSEN, ANNA JOHANNA (THOMPSON)..B-13(l) 
MORTENSEN, ANNA MARIE (SORENSEN)..G-8(l), VOL II 
MORTENSEN, HANS..K-l 
MORGAN, ETTA (SKINNER)..B-10 
MUNK, LEWIS PETER..E-14(l), E-16 
NEILSON, ANDREW MATTS..A-10(l) 
NELSON, KAREN MARIE (MORTENSEN)..K-l 
NELSON, NELS CHRISTIAN..B-4(3)B 
NELSON, THOMAS BILLINGSTON..E-13 
NIELSEN, PETER..G-6(l) 
NULL, ELIZABETH (TERMAN)..A-l 
OAKEY, IDA ELLEN (WRIGHT)..B-4(4), VOL II 
OSMOND, IDA ANN (DUNFORD)..1-13(1) 
PAINE, RICHARD BABCOCK..K-12(1) 
PAINE, SUSAN KATHERINE (THORNTON)..A-13(1) 
PAINTER, GEORGE..B-l 
PALM, ANNA CHRISTINA (HOFF)..G-5(2) 
PALMER, JOURNAL..B-14(6) 
PARKER, SUSAN (KING)..H-2 
PASSEY, FLORENCE MAY (PRESCOTT)..1-10 
PASSEY, WILLIAM FREDERICK..K-ll(5) 
PAYNE, SAMUEL JR..A-7(4), B-ll(l) 
PEARSON, EPHRAIM JOHN..I-18 
PERRY, AMANDA MELVINA (TIPPETS)..E-14, F-3, 1-16, VOL II 
PERRY, GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS..E-14 
PERRY, ROSALIE ELVIRA (TIPPETS)..E-14, VOL II 
PFITZERMAIER, CATHERINA (HOFF)..G-5(1-2), K-3, K-3(2) 
PFITZERMAIER, CHRISTIAN..G-5(2) 
PHELPS, HARRIET WIGHT (HOLMES)..G-7 
PIGGOTT, WILLIAM HENRY..K-3(11) 
PINCHNEY, GEORGE EMMERSON..B-15(3) 
PORTER, WILFORD WOODRUFF..C-2(2), 1-10(3-5), VOL II 
POULSEN, JAMES..K-4 
PRESCOTT, JAMES LEVI..I-10 
PUGH, ANNA (WELKER)..B-4(3)B, VOL II 
PUGMIRE, ESTELLE (FLOYD)..K-7 
RANDALL, ALFRED JASON..E-15(2), 1-17(3) 
RANDS, JOSEPH..G-4 
RASMUSSEN, JENS..K-1 
RASMUSSEN, NIELS PETER..E-6(3), E-7(l), E-13, VOL II 
RASMUSSEN. SEDSI (ANDERSON)..G-l(3) 
RHEAD, PARLEY HOFFMAN..1-17(7) 
RICH, LANDON JEDEDIAH..B-12(l) 
RICHARDS, FRANKLIN DEWEY..E-15(2) 
RILEY, ARTHUR..E-15(3) 
ROBERTS, KATHARINE (WRIGHT)..E-16 


